

ITEM NO.203

COURT NO.5 SECTION II
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).5662/2008
(From the judgement and order dated 07/05/2008 in CRR No.
3894/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

PIYUSH PERIWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 14/03/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Shyam Diwan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rakesh Sinha, Adv.
Ms. Reena Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Neelam Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Pradhuman Govil, Adv.
Mr. Vikash Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. Hari Haran, Adv.
Mrs. Taruna Singh, Adv.
Ms. Charu Mathur, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 1st April, 2011, when
Mr. Anil Bhandari and Mr. Piyush Periwala shall
remain present in Court in person.

(VINOD LAKHINA)
Court Master

(KUSUM GULATI)
Court Master